
Coaches:

Jillian Cruz-Acevedo Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 16, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

John Jay HS/
Van Wyck JHS

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

RCK
Gymnasium L

Mar 19, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@ John Jay HS/
Van Wyck JHS

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium

Departure Point: No
Transportation L

Mar 22, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@ Our Lady of
Lourdes

6:00
PM

Arts and
Athletics
Center

Departure Point: Bus Leaves
RCK and Returns to RCK
Departure Time: 5:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:30 PM

L

Mar 24, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

Our Lady of
Lourdes

6:00
PM

RCK
Gymnasium L

Mar 27, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Mahopac 12:45

PM Mahopac HS

Departure Point: Bus Leaves
RCK and Returns to RCK
Departure Time: 11:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:00 PM

L

Mar 29, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Beacon 11:30

AM Beacon HS

Departure Point: Bus Leaves
RCK and Returns to RCK
Departure Time: 10:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 1:00 PM

L

Mar 30, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Beacon 11:30

AM
RCK
Gymnasium L

Apr 5, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Arlington 6:00

PM Arlington HS

Departure Point: Bus Leaves
RCK and Returns to RCK
Departure Time: 4:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

Apr 7, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Poughkeepsie 6:00

PM
RCK
Gymnasium L

Apr 8, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Hendrick Hudson 6:00

PM
7:30
PM

RCK
Gymnasium L

Apr 9, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ Poughkeepsie 6:00

PM
Poughkeepsie
HS

Departure Point: Bus leaves
RCK and Returns to RCK
Departure Time: 4:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

Apr 12, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Arlington 6:00

PM
RCK
Gymnasium L

CANCELLED Apr
13, 2021 Tue Regular

Season @ Hyde Park 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

FDR HS A/B
Gym

Departure Point: Bus Leaves
RCK and Returns to RCK
Departure Time: 4:00 PM

L
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